
$139,900

1902 STROMAN STREET
https://vizorealty.com

A Complete Quality Renovation ready for a New Owner! This
3BR/3BA 1194SF Traditional Home Features New Roof, New A/C,
New Flooring, New Baths, New Kitchen, New Lighting, New Porch
and Much, Much, More! Seller is Motivated! Make This Wonderful
Home Yours Today!!! Disclaimer: CMLS has not reviewed and,
therefore, does not endorse vendors who may appear in listings.
Disclaimer: CMLS has not reviewed and, therefore, does not
endorse vendors who may appear in listings.

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family

• RESIDENTIAL

• ACTIVE



Basics
Date added: Added 1 month ago Listing Date: 2024-12-05

Price per sqft: $117.17 Category: RESIDENTIAL

Type: Single Family Status: ACTIVE

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Floors: 1 floor Year built: 1952

TMS: 0152-17-05-005 MLS ID: 598233

Pool on Property: No Full Baths: 3

Financing Options: Cash,Conventional,FHA,Owner Assist w/CC,VA Cooling: Central

Building Details
Heating features: Central,Electric Garage: None

Foundation: Crawl Space Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Style: Traditional

Basement: No Basement Exterior material: Wood

New/Resale: Resale

Amenities & Features
Features: Deck, Front Porch - Covered

HOA Info
HOA: N

Nearby Schools



School District: Orangeburg Elementary School: Orangeburg-Cnty

Middle School: Orangeburg-Cnty High School: Orangeburg-Cnty

Listing Courtesy Of
Listing Office: WE Real Estate Solutions LLC Listing Agent: Duane, Warr


